Position

CF-Student Program Spec

CF-Student Services Coord

CM-Senior Clerk

CS-Instructional Assistant

CS-Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

CF-Student Program
Spec

FP-Instructor EOPS

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Veteran's
Resource Ctr

SAC - Veteran's
Resource Ctr

SAC - Veteran's
Resource Ctr

SAC - Veteran's
Resource Ctr

SAC - Veteran's
Resource Ctr

Total Wages

$54,241

$43,105

$13,653

$1,668

$1,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$25,296
$17,565
$0
$0

$0



