Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CF-Student Program Spec	CF-Student Program Spec	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Veteran's Resource Ctr	\$54,241	\$25,296
CF-Student Services Coord	FP-Instructor EOPS	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Veteran's Resource Ctr	\$43,105	\$17,565
CM-Senior Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Veteran's Resource Ctr	\$13,653	\$0
CS-Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Veteran's Resource Ctr	\$1,668	\$0
CS-Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Veteran's Resource Ctr	\$1,213	\$0